CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Classement Jogging de la féte des meres de Jalhay

Version du: 13/05/2018 12:06:58 ou pour la distance de 10 km, 140 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nom

ALEXANDRE TIMMERMANN

GREGORY BAAR

CHRISTOPHE SCHOLZEN

RUBEN JAMSIN

SELIM GILON

PIERRE-YVES VROMEN

RENAUD DELCHAMBRE

LUDOVIC BOTTE

EDDY BERGENHUIZEN

BENOIT PRINCIPATO

JEAN LUC DEMONCEAU

NICOLAS CORBUSIER

TIMOTHY BUSCH

NICOLAS PONCELET

BRYAN BOULANGER

THIERRY DAMOISEAU

PIERRE AGNOLI

NICOLAS JANSSEN

JEROME COLIN

MICHAEL MILON

PHILIPPE LEJEUNE

JEAN-MARC LORQUET

OLIVIER DE RIDDER

MAXIME SEVAR

ANTOINE WYAIME

FABIAN DERU

Cont act :

Dos. Temps Vitesse
656 0:37:59 16.43
49 0:38:53 16.04
596 0:38:59 16
813 0:39:25 15.83
814 0:40:19 15.48
675 0:40:19 15.48
736 0:40:26 15.43
103 0:40:43 15.32
74 0:41:55 14.89
810 0:42:07 14.81
157 0:42:37 14.64
117 0:42:51 14.56
845 0:43:01 14.5
831 0:43:12 14.44
107 0:43:35 14.31
168 0:43:44 14.26
40 0:43:50 14.23
360 0:44:04 14.16
824 0:44:09 14.13
841 0:44:28 14.03
807 0:44:35 13.99
25 0:44:42 13.95
174 0:44:46 13.94
384 0:44:52 13.91
830 0:44:56 13.88
233 0:44:56 13.88
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Allure

3:39

3:44

3:44

3:47

3:52

3:52

3:53

3:54

4:01

4:03

4:05

4:07

4:08

4:09

4:11

4:12

4:12

4:14

4:14

4:16

4:17

4:17

4:18

4:18

4:19

4:19

Catégorie

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 1

P.Ca

10

11

12

13

14

15
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

SEBASTIEN HANSEZ

THOMAS BECKERS

JULIEN NOEL

MICHAEL VARGA

GABRIEL LANNEER

JEAN DESSOUROUX

DIDIER REGNIER

FRANCOIS JANDRAIN

PATRICK DAMBLON

PHILIPPE RADERMECKER

JEAN MARIE CLOOS

OLIVIER NADENOEN

VINCENT DOSSERAY

LUC WINTGENS

ALAIN FOGUENNE

GERALD PRICKARTZ

JEAN-PIERRE LEMAITRE

BERNARD DECKERS

FLORENTIN DELHEZ

BENOIT MAUHIN

BERNARD VANDEN BULCK

HERVE SPRONCK

MIKE DUESBERG

JEAN MARC VAN BRACKEL

TOM DERU

ROMAIN REMACLE

ERIC STAINIER

MAXIME FILOT

JUSTIN SIEBENBOUR

MICHEL DUQUENNE

FABRICE SCHREURS

VICTOR SOMJA

Cont act :

239 0:45:11 13.81
100 0:45:18 13.77
500 0:45:43 13.65
424 0:45:51 13.61
398 0:46:06 13.53
227 0:46:14 13.49
584 0:46:16 13.49
381 0:46:19 13.47
167 0:46:21 13.46
818 0:46:27 13.43
161 0:46:44 13.35
487 0:46:44 13.35
811 0:47:11 13.22
680 0:47:22 13.17
288 0:47:22 13.17
802 0:47:31 13.13
435 0:47:39 13.09
806 0:47:57 13.01
212 0:48:08 12.96
827 0:48:23 12.9

840 0:48:38 12.83
636 0:49:06 12.71
242 0:49:14 12.67
832 0:49:22 12.64
829 0:49:42 12.55
805 0:49:45 12.54
808 0:49:50 12.52
846 0:50:04 12.46
803 0:50:17 12.41
815 0:50:22 12.39
850 0:50:39 12.32
527 0:51:19 12.16
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4:20

4:21

4:23

4:24

4:26

4:26

4:26

4:27

4:27

4:28

4:29

4:29

4:32

4:33

4:33

4:34

4:34

4:36

4:37

4:39

4:40

4:43

4:44

4:44

4:46

4:47

4:47

4:48

4:50

4:50

4:52

4:56

Séniors

Espoirs Garcons

Séniors

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

16

17

18

19

20

10
21

22

23

24

25

10

26

11
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

73

74

76

7

78

81

82

84

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

SYLVAIN COBBEN

WALLY WALRAFF

GREGORY HEINRICHS

JEAN-LOUIS COLIN

NICOLAS BYNENS

CHRISTIAN JASPAR

BENJAMIN DENOZ

FRANCOIS LAHAYE

JACQUES HEYNEN

ANDRE LOFFET

STEFAN BIBERSZTEIN

MICHEL VERCAMMEN

SIMON REINERTZ

LAURENT CHRISTOPHE

MICHAEL D'ANNA

MICHEL BISSOT

BRAHIM GHARBI

BERNARD PIRLOT

PHILIPPE HAGEMANN

ANDRE BELBOOM

FABIAN CIARNIELLO

JEAN-MARIE CAPIER

DIDIER COCQUYT

VINCENT BASTIN

CHRISTOPHE BRACH

UGO ROUFOSSE

THIERRY FETTWEIS

GEORGES DEBIOLLE

Cont act :

113 0:52:06 11.97
678 0:52:18 11.93
346 0:52:18 11.93
169 0:52:30 11.88
138 0:52:32 11.88
383 0:52:50 11.81
833 0:53:03 11.76
812 0:53:14 11.72
859 0:53:29 11.66
804 0:53:35 11.64
820 0:53:45 11.61
427 0:54:25 11.47
856 0:54:40 11.41
848 0:54:43 11.4

847 0:54:47 11.39
68 0:54:48 11.39
817 0:55:08 11.31
541 0:56:20 11.07
838 0:56:31 11.04
809 0:56:46 10.99
821 0:56:51 10.98
197 0:56:56 10.96
163 0:57:28 10.86
842 0:57:39 10.82
109 0:57:54 10.78
34 0:58:18 10.7

281 0:58:18 10.7

828 0:58:40 10.63
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5:00

5:01

5:01

5:02

5:03

5:04

5:06

5:07

5:08

5:09

5:10

5:13

5:15

5:15

5:16

5:16

5:18

5:25

5:26

5:27

5:27

5:28

5:31

5:32

5:34

5:36

5:36

5:38

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

27
12

28

29
30

31

13

11

14
32

33

34

15

35

36
12
16

37

13
17
38
14
15

18
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98

103

104

106

108

109

110

111

113

115

118

121

122

130

131

JEAN-MICHEL RAUSCH

VICTOR BOULANGER

BERTRAND LEIDGENS

OLIVIER XHONNEUX

SERGE DUBLET

AMAURY MARCHAL

LIONEL HAMTIAUX

DYLAN BISSOT

CHRISTIAN DENOISIEUX

PAUL BASTIN

SIMON DELHAUSSE

BERNARD SCHREURS

JEAN PASCAL ANCION

CEDRIC VOSS

PHILIPPE DETRY

583

731

849

839

231

477

837

92

229

825

819

600

855

858

232
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0:58:45

0:59:14

0:59:46

1:00:15

1:00:46

1:01:37

1:01:37

1:01:52

1:01:59

1:02:35

1:04:22

1:04:28

1:04:39

1:06:06

1:.07:27

10.62

10.53

10.44

10.35

10.27

10.13

10.13

10.09

10.07

9.97

9.69

9.68

9.65

9.44

9.25

5:38

5:41

5:44

5:47

5:50

5:55

5:55

5:56

5:57

6:01

6:11

6:12

6:13

6:21

6:29

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 3

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 3

19

39

20

10

40

21

16

11

41

17

42

12
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133 JEAN-LUC RENSONNET 742 1:10:01 8.91 6:44 Vétérans 2 18

135 ARNAUD BRIALMONT 853 1:11:29 8.73 6:52 Séniors 43

138 ANDRE WILKIN 690 1:17:44 8.03 7:28 Vétérans 3 13
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